
 

 

 

 

 

Selection tests and banding tests at Barnet schools for 2017 Admission 
 

 Test Dates 2016 
Deadline for Test 

Applications 
Open Evenings in 
summer term 2016 

Ashmole Academy 
 Musical Aptitude ~ Sat 11 June 
 Music Auditions  ~  Tues 5 & Wed 6 July   

 Fri 20 May 

 
 

Friern Barnet School  Enhanced Arts Programme  ~  Tues 12 July  Fri 24 June 

 

Hendon School  Banding Test  ~  Sat 3 Dec & Sun 4 Dec  Sat 31 October 

 

The Henrietta Barnett School    Fri 2 September  Wed 20 July  

 Fri 15 July 
 Mon 18 July 
 (9am-12.30pm) 

Mill Hill County High School  

 1
st
 Aptitude test* ~ Sat 11 June 

 Music Auditions  ~ Sun 12 June, Sat 25 June  
 & Sat 2 July 
 Dance Auditions ~ Sat 18 June & Sat 9 July 
 2

nd
 Aptitude test**  ~ Sat 3 September 

 
  *Verbal Reasoning 
 **Non-Verbal Reasoning & Mathematics  

 Friday 20 May 
 

 

Queen Elizabeth’s Boys’ School  Thurs 22 September  Fri 15 July 

 
 Thurs 7 July 
 (3-9pm) 

St Mary’s & St John’s CE School 

 1
st
 Musical Aptitude test ~ Tues 4 Oct  

 2
nd

 Musical Aptitude test ~ Tues 11 Oct 
 Drama aptitude test ~ Wed 12 Oct 
 Dance aptitude test ~ Thurs 13 Oct 
 Banding test (all applicants) ~ Sat 26 Nov 

 Wed 28 September 
 
 
  
 Sat 31 October 

 

St Michael’s Catholic Grammar School  Fri 9 September  Tues 12 July Thurs 30 June 



 

 

 

 

Selection tests at schools in neighbouring local authorities 

 

Dame Alice Owen’s School (Herts) 

 Entrance Exam Part 1 ~ Thurs 1 September  
 Musical Aptitude 1

st
 round ~ Fri 2 September  

 Entrance Exam Part 2 ~ Sat 3 September 
 Musical Aptitude 2

nd
 round ~ Mon 12 – Fri 16 

 September 

 Fri 10 June 

 
 
 Thurs 21 July 
 (2-5pm) 

The Latymer School (Enfield)  Sat 10 September  Mon 4 July 

 Mon 27 June  
 Tues 28 June 
 (4-7.30pm) 

Note:  Mill Hill County High School and Dame Alice Owen’s both have aptitude tests on Saturday 3 September 2016.  
To enable children to take both tests the schools will arrange for the DAO test to take place in the morning and the 
MHCH test in the afternoon. 

 


